Specifications
Charles BDO-SC Fiber Terminal Pedetal (BDO-SC) offers
environmental protection of fiber optic loop distribution cable
and SC connectorized customer service drops in Fiber-to-
the-Home (FTTH) deployments. BDO-SC provide protection
against the rigors of harsh OSP environments while enabling
simple installation and access for service turn-up and
maintenance.

is a registered trademark of Charles Industries, LLC
INNOVATIVE ENCLOSED SOLUTIONS™
Ordering Information
•     Field-proven and unequaled 24-hour technical support
•     Individualized application consultation
•     Superior quality (ISO 9001/TL 9000 registered)
Visit our website at http://www.charlesindustries.com
CHARLES PART # MATCODE DESCRIPTION
BDO205-EGT04/CL 1469262
4-Port terminal configuration, 12-position SC bulkhead bracket w/4 SC (green) adapters,
4 SC/APC 2mm pigtails, splice tray, 42" mounting stake, CenturyLink warning label
BDO205-EGT06/CL 1469263
6-Port terminal configuration, 12-position SC bulkhead bracket w/6 SC (green) adapters,
6 SC/APC 2mm pigtails, splice tray, 42" mounting stake, CenturyLink warning label
BDO205-EGT08/CL 1469264
8-Port terminal configuration, 12-position SC bulkhead bracket w/8 SC (green) adapters,
one (1) 8-fiber SC/APC fanout, splice tray, 42" mounting stake, CenturyLink warning label
BDO205-EGT12/CL 1469265
12-Port terminal configuration, 12-position SC bulkhead bracket w/12 SC (green) adapters,
one (1) 12-fiber SC/APC fanout, splice tray, 42" mounting stake, CenturyLink warning label
ACCESSORIES
97-FIBR24TRAY 1122364 Fiber Splice Tray, 12/24 Fibers, 4” X 9”